

2025 ServU Credit Union Continuing Education Award

The ServU Credit Union Continuing Education Award is an award of \$1000 to be deposited directly to the member's account. The applicant must be:

1) A ServU Credit Union member

2.) Pursuing a post-secondary degree (and is not a graduating high school senior).

The entire application must be completed for consideration. One application per member. Please include proof of enrollment in a post-secondary degree program.

Application must be completed and returned to the Credit Union no later than June 13, 2025.

The Credit Union's Scholarship Committee will select the award winners and notify winners in August 2025.

Applicant Information:

Applicant will not be considered unless all information is completed in full and all requested documentation is provided. **Please type or print clearly and use additional paper if needed.**

Name		Member Number
Street Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone Number ()		
Name of Institution you plan to attend		
Major or Program		

Essay:

Please use a separate sheet of paper and type a 300-500 word response.

Explain how your continuing education will help demonstrate characteristics that exemplify the credit union movement such as responsibility, cooperation, and concern for their community.

Certification and Release Authorization:

The following information must be completed for the application to be considered.

I certify this information is true, complete and accurate. I authorize the release of this information to confirm and/or verify this application. If I am a recipient of the award, I authorize ServU Credit Union to publish my child's name and/or photo for the use of promotional materials, news releases and/or social media.

	_	
Member's Signature	Date	
Wichiber 3 Signature	Dute	